UAE National Race Day Sorted on Best Lap time

6. UAE Sportbike Championship International Circuit 4.290 km

H B
Quialifying 27/01/2018 10:35 . -.....

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:41:20

Pos No. Class Name Car Model/Engin Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap
1 10 600 Mahmoud TANNIR Honda CBR600RR 4 1:45.697 3
2 77 1000 Nasser AL SHAIBA Yamaha R1 6 0.772 0.772 1:46.469 3
3 85 600R Federico FRATELLI Yamaha R6 4 2.066 1.294 1:47.763 3
4 38 600R Angelo VILLONE Kawasaki ZX6R 5 2.235 0.169 1:47.932 3
5 5 600 Nawaf AL SHUAIBI Yamaha R6 6 3.995 1.760 1:49.692 4
6 12 600 Brendan ZAAIMAN Honda CBR600RR 5 4.297 0.302 1:49.994 3
7 73 600R Ivan MARTINELLI Yamaha R6 5 5.092 0.795 1:50.789 2
8 44 600 Nasir SYED Yamaha YZF R6 4 5.790 0.698 1:51.487 2
9 56 600 Fahad AL GHARBALLY MV Augusta F3 5 6.001 0.211 1:51.698 3

10 4 600R Lara PEPLER Ducati 848 Evo 7 12.057 6.056 1:57.754 3
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Printed: 27/01/2018 11:00:41
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UAE National Race Day

6. UAE Sportbike Championship International Circuit 4.290 km

N
Quialifying 27/01/2018 10:35 . -.....

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:41:20

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
p5 10:52:47.456 2:16.298 50.165 36.236
(10) Mahmoud TANNIR
1 10:45:25.305 29.928 36.462 (4) Lara PEPLER
2 10:47:11.921 1:46.616 41.734 28.748 36.134 1 10:45:50.282 33.025 40.986
3 10:48:57.618 1:45.697 41.640 28.608 35.449 2 10:47:48.547 1:58.265 46.080 31.970 40.215
p4 10:50:54.101 1:56.483 42.770 31.297 3 10:49:46.301 1:57.754 45.525 31.850 40.379
4 10:51:44.582 1:58.281 45.677 32.198 40.406
(77) Nasser AL SHAIBA 5 10:53:50.555 2:05.973 53.250 32.533 40.190
1 10:44:54.792 31.267 37.287 6 10:55:49.845 1:59.290 46.209 32.602 40.479
2 10:46:46.989 1:52.197 44.018 30.700 37.479 7 10:57:49.928 2:00.083 46.995 32.347 40.741
3 10:48:33.458 1:46.469 40.752 29.559 36.158
4 10:50:19.965 1:46.507 40.590 29.584 36.333
5 10:52:06.716 1:46.751 40.716 29.724 36.311
pé 10:54:15.681 2:08.965 41.160 31.476
(85) Federico FRATELLI
1 10:45:27.762 30.101 36.686
2 10:47:15.882 1:48.120 42.418 29.484 36.218
3 10:49:03.645 1:47.763 42.251 29.126 36.386
p4 10:51:19.228 2:15.583 53.602 32.014
(38) Angelo VILLONE
1 10:45:21.807 30.337 36.943
2 10:47:11.440 1:49.633 42.569 29.804 37.260
3 10:48:59.372 1:47.932 42.087 29.689 36.156
4 10:50:47.677 1:48.305 41.877 29.655 36.773
p5 10:52:50.680 2:03.003 42.260 30.139
(5) Nawaf AL SHUAIBI
1 10:45:08.160 32.951 45.803
2 10:47:12.044 2:03.884 49.958 33.579 40.347
3 10:49:02.019 1:49.975 43.046 30.033 36.896
4 10:50:51.711 1:49.692 42.694 30.047 36.951
5 10:52:41.912 1:50.201 42.998 30.033 37.170
p6 10:54:55.989 2:14.077 45.906 33.110
(12) Brendan ZAAIMAN
1 10:45:24.480 30.653 37.321
2 10:47:15.178 1:50.698 43.087 30.747 36.864
3 10:49:05.172 1:49.994 42.795 30.177 37.022
4 10:50:56.928 1:51.756 43.024 30.335 38.397
p5 10:53:04.535 2:07.607 44.844 33.992
(73) lvan MARTINELLI
1 10:45:33.043 30.981 37.873
2 10:47:23.832 1:50.789 42.988 30.131 37.670
p3 10:49:21.768 1:57.936 42.933 30.105
4 10:51:45.177 2:23.409 29.943 37.224
p5 10:55:49.324 4:04.147 2:36.565 37.460
(44) Nasir SYED
1 10:47:56.107 32.886 39.531
2 10:49:47.594 1:51.487 43.599 30.801 37.087
3 10:51:39.582 1:51.988 44.438 30.582 36.968
p4 10:53:45.515 2:05.933 43.665 32.182
(56) Fahad AL GHARBALLY
1 10:44:54.364 31.194 37.262
2 10:46:46.660 1:52.296 44.307 30.661 37.328
3 10:48:38.358 1:51.698 43.796 30.741 37.161
4 10:50:31.158 1:52.800 44.798 30.976 37.026
Clerk of the Course Orbits
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Printed: 27/01/2018 11:01:02



